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Carnival glass auction held at the convention of the Heart of America April 28, 1979.

Some of the prices are as follows:

Vas. Peacock @ Urn Millersburg Rose Bowl
A0 Wishbone footed bowl

A Hobnail Whimsey Rose Bowl Millersburg

A0 Leaf & Beads Rose Bowl

W Fine Cut & Roses Rose Bowl
Fine Cut & Foses Rose Bowl
Corn Vase
Corn Vase
Fishermans Mug
Singing Bird Mug
Fishermans Mug
Beaded Shell Mug
Dandelion Mug
Ivy Town Pump (no spout)

G Hearts & Flowers compote
Hearts & Flowers compote
Seacoast Pin Tray (chip)
Seacoast Pin Tray
Seacoast Pin Tray
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Rose Show Plates very hard colors to find:

Lime or vas.green
Green

Purple

Horhound

Blue

Ice Green

M

Poppy Show Plates very good colors:
M

Blue
Green
White

Hearts & Flowers Plates:
Ice Blue

M

W

P

Three Fruits Plates:
A0

P stippled

A

M

Teal Gr

P

Acqua Gr
Teal Blue

$1,850

1,300
700
170
110

90
400
400
175

180
325
500
240

250

Other Plates:

IG Embr.Mums Plate $
Peacock on Fence Plate
Good Luck Plate

Good Luck Plate
Stag ‘& Holly Chop Plate
Fenton Peacock @ Urn
Orange Tree Plate

Stag & Holly Cake Plate
Fanciful

Lotus & Grape

Holly

Fenton Peacock @ Urn
Coral

aptive Rose Plates:
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ater Sets:
Dandelion
Grape Arbor
Grape Arbor
Oriental Poppy
Panelled Dandelion
Peacock @ Fountain
Grapevine Lattice
Grape & Gothic Arches
Singing Bird
Singing Bird
Acorn Burr
Acorn Burr
Grape & Cable
Grape & Cable
Inv. Strawberry P-Cracked
Grape & Cable
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Pitchers:

Grape & Cable Tankard
Blackberry Block

1974 Heart Amer.
Grape & Cable Tankard

OO

Punch Sets:

M Master Grape & Cable
P Master Grape & Cable
Gr  Acorn & Burr

P Acorn & Burr

210
130
133
225
360
e

90
325

160

35
150
260

900
600
750
850
425
3¢
475
230
600
320
175
450
400
475
800
350

725
800
150
575

1,379
1,100
125
675



